LP Technical Development Ltd
MARS1002
2 x 100M Industrial Media Converter
Introduction
MARS1002 is a fast 10/100Base-TX Industrial Ethernet Media Converter, easy to connect server,
repeater, switch, device to device, it can satisfy customers require for long distance, high speed, wide
broadcast. Beside this, MARS1002 supports electric working mode/rate setting. MARS1002 series

Dimension
Order Information
MARS1002- - - - -
Ports Distance Connector FM PS
Ports
1TX/1FX = 1 x 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 Port, 1 x 100BASE-FX fiber Port
Distance: Fiber Distance
1302 = 1310nm,2km（multimode fiber)
1320 = 1310nm,20km
1340 = 1310nm,40km
1580 = 1550nm,80km
Connector: Fiber Connetor
SC = SC Connector
ST = ST Connector
FC = FC Connector
FM: Fiber Mode
SM = Single mode fiber
MM = Multi mode fiber
PS: Power Supply
L2 = 12～48VDC, duel redundant power input
LP Technical Development Ltd
Example Order Codes